Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 116
e Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

A New Vision in
Educational
Services & Materials
(NEVESEM)
(143022659)

A New Vision in
Educational

Services & Materials
(NEVESEM)
(143022659)

A New Vision in
Educational
Services & Materials
(NEVESEM)
(143022659)

A New Vision in
Educational

Services & Materials
(NEVESEM)
(143022659)

A New Vision in
Educational
Services & Materials
(NEVESEM)
(143022659)

Colegio Bautista Rosa De
Saron, Canovanas
(16057986)

Colegio Cristiano Oscar
Correa Agosto (221051)

Colegio Nuestra Senora
Del Perpetuo Socorro De
Humacao (200273)

Estream Academy
(17029634)

Instituto Modelo De
Ensenanza

Individualizada, Inc.
(219293)

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

2299041214

2299018865

2299029695

2299051226

2299018357

IC

IC

IC

IC

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2299041214.004 was
modified from Connecto...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$13,370.00 to $12,255.00
to remo...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2299029695.002 was
modified from Cabling ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Student Count for eStream
Academy was incr...

MR1:The Make for FRN
Line Item .011 was
modified from Aruba to
Ruckus to agree w...

$16,830.00

$10,696.00

$9,296.00

$2,633.00

$8,536.00

$0.00

$0.00

$9,296.00

$0.00

$8,536.00




Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

A New Vision in
Educational

Services & Materials
(NEVESEM)
(143022659)

A New Vision in
Educational
Services & Materials
(NEVESEM)
(143022659)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

Applied Network
Consulting Group
(143020733)

Applied Network
Consulting Group
(143020733)

Atlantic Broadband
(Penn), LLC
(143028377)

ATS Electronincs,
Inc (143020301)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Little Harvard School
(16081209)

Step By Step Learning
School (16080394)

Taft City School District
(143903)

Dillon County Library
(127205)

Spartanburg County
School District 7
(127153)

Holy Trinity Catholic
School (17012197)

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
S D (133315)

Bradley School District
61 (135795)

Community Unit School
District 308 (135713)

PR

PR

CA

SC

SC

PA

WI

IL

IL

2299018779

2299022949

2299037175

2299039904

2299056223

2299024625

2299054391

2299060129

2299017704

IC

IC

IC

IC

I[@

IA

BM

IC

IC

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item .004 was modified
from Cab...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$28,580.00 to $22,535.00
to remo...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2299039904.006 was
modified from access p...

MR1:The Model of
Equipment for FRN Line
[tem 2299056223.003 was
modified from J9...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The

Budget Calculation Student

Count for BEN G...
MR1:FRN 2299060129 in

the total annual amount of
$35,379.51 with the service

pro...

DR1:Thirty percent or more

of this FRN includes a
request forPAN-PA-5220-
WF-HA2-...

$15,308.00

$23,698.00

$85,413.81

$88,970.90

$69,720.18

$2,966.11

$432.60

$16,070.40

$16,871.29

$0.00

$0.00

$85,413.81

$88,970.90

$69,720.18

$2,966.11

$432.60

$16,070.40

$16,871.29




Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Charter Technology
Solutions
(143035558)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Computer Design &
Integration LLC
(143037234)

Computer Design &
Integration LLC
(143037234)

Computer Solutions
Group (143049443)

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

Everyday Data, Inc.
(143031036)

West Aurora School
District 129 (135667)

Wright City R2 School
District (136959)

Hayward Collegiate
(17024616)

Kipp Texas Public
Schools (17018877)

Kipp Team And Family
Schools (16079878)

Kipp Team And Family
Schools (16079878)

St Therese Elementary
School (99019)

Meridian Joint School
District (142726)

Municipio De Aguadilla
(16034665)

IL

MO

CA

TX

NJ

NJ

NM

ID

PR

2299010258

2299018784

2299038518

2299034372

2299045087

2299045554

2299047417

2299038637

2299019482

BM

BM

IC

IA

BM

BM

BM

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $14,650.00
to $12,688.00 ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item .003 was
modified from access point
to in...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$18,125.40 to $9,980.76 to
remov...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:FRN(s)
modified in accordance
with a RAL reque...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$2,030.08

$12,862.50

$1,236.75

$755,953.74

$7,703.35

$2,345.49

$625.80

$2,310.73

$678.30

$2,030.08

$12,862.50

$0.00

$755,953.74

$7,703.35

$2,345.49

$0.00

$2,310.73

$678.30




Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

Flagstaff
Information
Technology LLC
(143049714)

Harris Technology
Services, Inc.
(143025351)

Internetworking
Solution
Professionals, LLC
(143046718)

JSK Company, Inc
(143007431)

Logicalis Inc
(143004779)

MetComm.Net, LLC
(143004632)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Haven Montessori
Childrens House, Inc.
(17025950)

Las Vegas West School
District (143288)

The Potomac School
(24290)

Lamar Public School
District (139702)

Willcox Unified School
District (143110)

Catholic School Region
Of Central Westchester
(17000727)

Idea Public Schools
(228353)

Mission Cons Indep
School Dist (141663)

Mission Cons Indep
School Dist (141663)

AZ

NM

VA

AR

AZ

NY

TX

TX

TX

2299052170

2299047996

2299013952

2299029377

2299043053

2299029451

2299059708

2299052276

2299052264

IC

BM

IC

BM

IC

IA

IC

IC

IC

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The One-TIme Unit
Costs for FRN Line Item
2299052170.008 was
modified from $...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$234,862.93 to
$163,215.55 to re...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2299059708.006 was
modifie...

MR1:The Contract Award
Date was changed from
03/09/2022 to 03/10/2022
to agree w...

MR1:The Contract Award
Date was changed from
03/09/2022 to 03/10/2022
to agree w...

$8,207.72

$2,550.00

$2,179.60

$1,148.67

$101,638.56

$0.07

$69,528.46

$15,414.61

$215,411.48

$0.00

$0.00

$2,179.60

$1,148.67

$101,638.56

$0.07

$69,528.46

$15,414.61

$215,411.48




Service Provider

(SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Network
Information
Technologies
(143029660)

Network
Information

Technologies
(143029660)

Nicholas Heimler
(143044006)

Nicholas Heimler
(143044006)

Northeast Ohio
Management
Information
Network
(143034915)

PCnet, Inc.
(143007406)

Mission Cons Indep
School Dist (141663)

Mission Cons Indep
School Dist (141663)

Mission Cons Indep
School Dist (141663)

The Village Charter
School (228596)

The Village Charter
School (228596)

White Cloud Community
Library (131509)

White Cloud Community
Library (131509)

Maplewood Local School
Dist (129589)

Harrold Indep School
District (140968)

TX

TX

TX

NJ

NJ

MI

MI

OH

TX

2299050590

2299051668

2299052145

2299034830

2299034835

2299008948

2299008946

2299020203

2299012441

IC

IC

IC

BM

MB

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The Function Type for
FRN Line Item
2299050590.003 was
modified from Data Pr...

MR1:The Contract Award
Date was changed from
03/09/2022 to 03/10/2022
to agree w...

MR1:The Contract Award
Date was changed from
03/09/2022 to 03/10/2022
to agree w...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $3,259.00 to
$2,639.79 to...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $3,900.00 to
$3,627.00 to...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from $5,771.00 to
$4,165.00 to agree with the
modificat...

$201,881.70

$182,857.19

$165,722.92

$2,770.15

$3,293.78

$999.98

$2,071.58

$4,143.97

$4,616.80

$201,881.70

$182,857.19

$165,722.92

$0.00

$3,293.78

$999.98

$2,071.58

$4,143.97

$0.00




Service Provider

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Status
People Driven .
Technology, Inc g‘;rllgal%e) SouthwestIsd — \y 9799035517 IC  Funded
(143052828)
Phoenix
Communication Ash Creek Elem Sch Not
Solutions LLC District 53 (143094) AZ 2299028055 IC Funded
(143037480)
Pine Cove . :
Consulting, LL.C gg‘ﬂgg i‘;’)hc School  Np 2200022611 IC Funded
(143028541)
SKYRIDER
COMMUNICATIONS Gause Isd (141412) TX 2299013495 IC Funded
LLC (143031192)
SLD INTERIM Rambam High School Not
(143666666) (12743) NY 2299059492 IC g 1ied
Veragy Solutions Mexicayotl Academy Not
LLC (143051420)  Tucson (16077621) AZ 2299057270 IC  pynded
Wanrack LLC Hampton City School
(143037316) District (126534) VR ZZspiing L Pl
Wanrack LLC Richmond Public Schools
(143037316) (126510) VA 2299049706 IA Funded
WD BPI, LLC Massillon City School
(143006468) District (129667) DL Z2BBBAELIE Ll e

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:FRN Line
Item # 22990280...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item .007 was modified
from Cab...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

DR1:Applicant has not
provided sufficient
documentation needed to
determine the ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, 17030522

Richmond Technical Center

North...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$2,726.70

$19,650.67

$36,692.02

$5,961.98

$9,460.00

$15,019.93

$5,495,722.20

$8,811,340.25

$10,714.85

$2,726.70

$0.00

$36,692.02

$5,961.98

$0.00

$0.00

$5,495,722.20

$8,811,340.25

$10,714.85




Service Provider Requested Committed

Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation

(SPIN) Amount Amount

MR1:Approved as
WD BPI, LLC Massillon City School submitted. MR1:The
(143006468) District (129667) OH 2299036157 BM Funded . o0t did not submit $10,71485  $10,714.85

any RAL correctio...

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
- Data generated on Wednesday, July 17th, 2024 at 08:21 AM CDT
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