Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 116
- Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
A New Vision in Educational Services & Materials (NEVESEM) (143022659)	Colegio Bautista Rosa De Saron, Canovanas (16057986)	PR	2299041214	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299041214.004 was modified from Connecto	\$16,830.00	\$0.00
A New Vision in Educational Services & Materials (NEVESEM) (143022659)	Colegio Cristiano Oscar Correa Agosto (221051)	PR	2299018865	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$13,370.00 to \$12,255.00 to remo	\$10,696.00	\$0.00
A New Vision in Educational Services & Materials (NEVESEM) (143022659)	Colegio Nuestra Senora Del Perpetuo Socorro De Humacao (200273)	PR	2299029695	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299029695.002 was modified from Cabling	\$9,296.00	\$9,296.00
A New Vision in Educational Services & Materials (NEVESEM) (143022659)	Estream Academy (17029634)	PR	2299051226	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Student Count for eStream Academy was incr	\$2,633.00	\$0.00
A New Vision in Educational Services & Materials (NEVESEM) (143022659)	Instituto Modelo De Ensenanza Individualizada, Inc. (219293)	PR	2299018357	IC	Funded	MR1:The Make for FRN Line Item .011 was modified from Aruba to Ruckus to agree w	\$8,536.00	\$8,536.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
A New Vision in Educational Services & Materials (NEVESEM) (143022659)	Little Harvard School (16081209)	PR	2299018779	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item .004 was modified from Cab	\$15,308.00	\$0.00
A New Vision in Educational Services & Materials (NEVESEM) (143022659)	Step By Step Learning School (16080394)	PR	2299022949	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$28,580.00 to \$22,535.00 to remo	\$23,698.00	\$0.00
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	Taft City School District (143903)	CA	2299037175	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$85,413.81	\$85,413.81
Applied Network Consulting Group (143020733)	Dillon County Library (127205)	SC	2299039904	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299039904.006 was modified from access p	\$88,970.90	\$88,970.90
Applied Network Consulting Group (143020733)	Spartanburg County School District 7 (127153)	SC	2299056223	IC	Funded	MR1:The Model of Equipment for FRN Line Item 2299056223.003 was modified from J9	\$69,720.18	\$69,720.18
Atlantic Broadband (Penn), LLC (143028377)	Holy Trinity Catholic School (17012197)	PA	2299024625	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,966.11	\$2,966.11
ATS Electronincs, Inc (143020301)	Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau S D (133315)	WI	2299054391	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Budget Calculation Student Count for BEN G	\$432.60	\$432.60
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Bradley School District 61 (135795)	IL	2299060129	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2299060129 in the total annual amount of \$35,379.51 with the service pro	\$16,070.40	\$16,070.40
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Community Unit School District 308 (135713)	IL	2299017704	IC	Funded	DR1:Thirty percent or more of this FRN includes a request forPAN-PA-5220- WF-HA2	\$16,871.29	\$16,871.29

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	West Aurora School District 129 (135667)	IL	2299010258	BM	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$14,650.00 to \$12,688.00	\$2,030.08	\$2,030.08
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Wright City R2 School District (136959)	МО	2299018784	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$12,862.50	\$12,862.50
Charter Technology Solutions (143035558)	Hayward Collegiate (17024616)	CA	2299038518	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .003 was modified from access point to in	\$1,236.75	\$0.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Kipp Texas Public Schools (17018877)	TX	2299034372	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$755,953.74	\$755,953.74
Computer Design & Integration LLC (143037234)	Kipp Team And Family Schools (16079878)	NJ	2299045087	BM	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$18,125.40 to \$9,980.76 to remov	\$7,703.35	\$7,703.35
Computer Design & Integration LLC (143037234)	Kipp Team And Family Schools (16079878)	NJ	2299045554	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque	\$2,345.49	\$2,345.49
Computer Solutions Group (143049443)	St Therese Elementary School (99019)	NM	2299047417	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$625.80	\$0.00
Ednetics, Inc. (143008534)	Meridian Joint School District (142726)	ID	2299038637	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,310.73	\$2,310.73
Everyday Data, Inc. (143031036)	Municipio De Aguadilla (16034665)	PR	2299019482	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$678.30	\$678.30

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Flagstaff Information Technology LLC (143049714)	Haven Montessori Childrens House, Inc. (17025950)	AZ	2299052170	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The One-TIme Unit Costs for FRN Line Item 2299052170.008 was modified from \$	\$8,207.72	\$0.00
Harris Technology Services, Inc. (143025351)	Las Vegas West School District (143288)	NM	2299047996	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,550.00	\$0.00
Internetworking Solution Professionals, LLC (143046718)	The Potomac School (24290)	VA	2299013952	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,179.60	\$2,179.60
JSK Company, Inc (143007431)	Lamar Public School District (139702)	AR	2299029377	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,148.67	\$1,148.67
Logicalis Inc (143004779)	Willcox Unified School District (143110)	AZ	2299043053	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$234,862.93 to \$163,215.55 to re	\$101,638.56	\$101,638.56
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Catholic School Region Of Central Westchester (17000727)	NY	2299029451	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$0.07	\$0.07
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Idea Public Schools (228353)	TX	2299059708	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2299059708.006 was modifie	\$69,528.46	\$69,528.46
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Mission Cons Indep School Dist (141663)	TX	2299052276	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 03/09/2022 to 03/10/2022 to agree w	\$15,414.61	\$15,414.61
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Mission Cons Indep School Dist (141663)	TX	2299052264	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 03/09/2022 to 03/10/2022 to agree w	\$215,411.48	\$215,411.48

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Mission Cons Indep School Dist (141663)	TX	2299050590	IC	Funded	MR1:The Function Type for FRN Line Item 2299050590.003 was modified from Data Pr	\$201,881.70	\$201,881.70
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Mission Cons Indep School Dist (141663)	TX	2299051668	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 03/09/2022 to 03/10/2022 to agree w	\$182,857.19	\$182,857.19
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Mission Cons Indep School Dist (141663)	TX	2299052145	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 03/09/2022 to 03/10/2022 to agree w	\$165,722.92	\$165,722.92
Network Information Technologies (143029660)	The Village Charter School (228596)	NJ	2299034830	BM	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$3,259.00 to \$2,639.79 to	\$2,770.15	\$0.00
Network Information Technologies (143029660)	The Village Charter School (228596)	NJ	2299034835	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,293.78	\$3,293.78
Nicholas Heimler (143044006)	White Cloud Community Library (131509)	MI	2299008948	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$999.98	\$999.98
Nicholas Heimler (143044006)	White Cloud Community Library (131509)	MI	2299008946	BM	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$3,900.00 to \$3,627.00 to	\$2,071.58	\$2,071.58
Northeast Ohio Management Information Network (143034915)	Maplewood Local School Dist (129589)	ОН	2299020203	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,143.97	\$4,143.97
PCnet, Inc. (143007406)	Harrold Indep School District (140968)	TX	2299012441	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$5,771.00 to \$4,165.00 to agree with the modificat	\$4,616.80	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
People Driven Technology, Inc (143052828)	Heritage Southwest Isd (131310)	MI	2299035517	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,726.70	\$2,726.70
Phoenix Communication Solutions LLC (143037480)	Ash Creek Elem Sch District 53 (143094)	AZ	2299028055	IC	Not Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:FRN Line Item # 22990280	\$19,650.67	\$0.00
Pine Cove Consulting, LLC (143028541)	Superior Public School Dist (138917)	NE	2299022611	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item .007 was modified from Cab	\$36,692.02	\$36,692.02
SKYRIDER COMMUNICATIONS LLC (143031192)	Gause Isd (141412)	TX	2299013495	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,961.98	\$5,961.98
SLD INTERIM (143666666)	Rambam High School (12743)	NY	2299059492	IC	Not Funded	DR1:Applicant has not provided sufficient documentation needed to determine the	\$9,460.00	\$0.00
Veragy Solutions LLC (143051420)	Mexicayotl Academy Tucson (16077621)	AZ	2299057270	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$15,019.93	\$0.00
Wanrack LLC (143037316)	Hampton City School District (126534)	VA	2299032923	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,495,722.20	\$5,495,722.20
Wanrack LLC (143037316)	Richmond Public Schools (126510)	VA	2299049706	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 17030522 Richmond Technical Center North	\$8,811,340.25	\$8,811,340.25
WD BPI, LLC (143006468)	Massillon City School District (129667)	ОН	2299036172	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,714.85	\$10,714.85

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
WD BPI, LLC (143006468)	Massillon City School District (129667)	ОН	2299036157	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,714.85	\$10,714.85



G Source: E-rate Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Wednesday, July 17th, 2024 at 08:21 AM CDT